
Williams Companies Corporate Contributions

January 1 - December 31, 2023

 Party Amount 

National Organizations

Democratic Governors Association D 25000

Republican Governors Association R 35,000

Total $60,000

State Organizations

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc R 3,000

House Republican Campaign Committee (VA) R 3,500

Total $6,500

Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]

Moore Miller Inaugural Committee, Inc (Maryland) 30,000

Shaprio-Davis Inauguration (Pennsylvania) 50,000

Oklahoma Inaugural 25,000

2023 SC Inaugural Committee 5,000

2023 TX Inaugural Committee 10,000

The Wyoming Inauguation Committee 7,500

Association of Washington Business 150

Total $127,650

Independent Expenditures  

Total $0

State Contributions

Maryland

Sen. Brian Feldman D 500

Delegate Andrea Harrison D 250

Sen. Katie Fry Hester D 500

Delegate Adrienne Jones D 500

Delegate C.T. Wilson D 250

Total $2,000

New York

Sen. Kevin Parker D 2,500

Total $2,500

South Carolina

Rep. Terry Alexander D 250

Rep. Gilda Cobb-Hunter D 500

Rep. Bill Sandifer R 1,000

Rep. G. Murrell Smith Jr. R 1,000

Sen. Daniel Verdin R 500



Total $3,250

Virginia

Delegate Les Adams R 1,000

Delegate Robert Bloxom R 1,000

Delegate David Bulova D 1,000

Delegate Todd Gilbert R 2,500

Delegate Terry Kilgore R 1,000

Sen. Louise Lucas D 1,000

Delegate Danny Marshall R 1,000

Sen. Mark Obenshain R 1,000

Delegate Israel O'Quinn R 1,000

Sen. Frank Ruff R 2,500

Sen. Bill Stanley R 2,500

Delegate Rip Sullivan D 1,500

Sen. Scott Surovell D 2,000

Delegate Otto Wachsmann R 1,000

Delegate Jion Ward D 1,000

Delegate Michael Webert R 1,500

Delegate Tommy Wright R 1,000

Total $23,500

Total Contributions $225,400
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